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VSAK

Name

Christian Gotz
Annika Strigl
Christina Baumeister
Walter Stahmer
Leonhard Ibler

Karl Kauth

Jonas Plank

Erhard Scholz
Katharina Rihle
Michael Krieger
Bernd Posch

Heidi Benz

Heiko Posch

Rudolf Kanzock
Patrick Schmauser
Joseph Guercio
Peter Scholz

Jirgen Glockner
Siegfried Panse
Hanna Schwarzburger
Waldemar Neumann
Gitti Albrecht
Maximilian Pfindel
Jennifer Miedel
Johann Hutfles
Mathias Eichinger
Sigismundo Costanzo
Robert Bauer
Marion Stahmer
Sven Posch

Helga Schreiner
Johann Wieland
Manfred Lindner
Karl Hauffe Perner
Erhard Rossler

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KC Muhlhausen

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld
Ingolstadter Panther
LK Lauterhofen

KC Pleinfeld

KC Muhlhausen
DJK Titting
Ingolstadter Panther
LK Lauterhofen
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pleinfeld

KC Muhlhausen

LK Lauterhofen

DJK Titting

LK Lauterhofen
Ingolstadter Panther
Ingolstadter Panther
DJK Titting

KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pleinfeld

LK Lauterhofen
FSK Langenaltheim
DJK Titting
Ingolstadter Panther
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Mihlhausen
DJK Titting

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pleinfeld
Ingolstédter Panther
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Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
121
119
113
104
103
100

97
92
91
91
88
85
84
80
75
74
71
68
66
66
64
64
64
62
57
56
51
49
47
47
44
44
43
42
36
35



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

VSAK

Karl-Heinz Rihle
Adolf Preild

Ludwig Bernecker
Alfred Bauer

David Bauer
Manuel Baumeister
Josef Frank
Wilhelm Gailler
Franz Glas

Erna Ibler

Heidi Meyer
Jurgen Felser
Nicole Klose
Alexander Hegenberger
Johannes Gruber
Johannes Meier
Matthias Béhm

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Ingolstadter Panther
KC Pollenfeld

DJK Titting

DJK Titting

DJK Titting

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen

KC Pollenfeld

LK Lauterhofen
FSK Langenaltheim
LK Lauterhofen

LK Lauterhofen

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pleinfeld

LK Lauterhofen
FSK Langenaltheim

w o b W

g W O

Spielercup 4. Liga, 20/

O OO 0000000 rFr P OOoOOoOOoOOo

O 0O 000000k PFr OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOo

O OO OO0 000000 OoOOoOOo oo

P P EPEPDNMNOWWW
P P NDNO UL O WH

OO O N O © ©



